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HM/NIA

24/09/2016

24/09/2016

24/09/2016

24/09/2016

24/09/2016
24/09/2016

HM/NIA

01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016
01/10/2016

HM/NIA

08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016

HM/NIA

15/10/2016

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

A' KATHIOPIA KOPAZIAQN

1n ATQONIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ArQNAZz
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ. 12:30  AEX IAXQN KOAQNOY
AHM.BIKEAAZ 12:30  AEN KHOIZIAZ
YMHTTOY 15:15 AO AMYNTAZ

MEAIZZION KA.B'(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY)  19:30  KAO MEAIZZIQN

A.KAATZAL (EPTANHZ) 20:00 AGHNAIKOZ A%
M. TTANNAKOMOYAOZ 20:30  NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO

2n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ 17:00 M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
Al.TPIAAOZ KA. 17:00 AO APHZ NMETPOYMNOAHZ
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY 18:00 ['Z KOPQMIOY
ANOOYMNOAHZ 19:45 AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.MM. T
FEPAKA KA. 20:30 KPONOZ AO

ZQOPIAZ 20:45 EYNIKOZ TAZ

3n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

AHM.BIKEAAZ 12:30 AEN KHOIZIAZ
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHE. 12:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

M. TTANNAKOMOYAOZX 16:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
YMHTTOY 19:00 AO AMYNTAZ
ANOOYMNOAHZ 19:45 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T
A.KAATZAL (EPTANHZ) 20:00 AGHNAIKOZ A%

4n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

M.E.AAZ.

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ 17:00
AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M.

r
- EYNIKOZ TAZ

- AO APHZ
METPOYTMOAHZ

-M.EAAL.
AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- KPONOZ AO
- ['Z KOPQMIOY

- AGHNAIKOZ A%

- MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- AEN KHOIZIA

- KAO MEAIZZION

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AEZ IAZON KOAQNOY

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- KPONOZ AO

- M.E.AAX. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
- EYNIKOZ TA%

- KAO MEAIZZION

- MTANA©HNAIKOZ AO

ZKoP

83 -46

49 -39

52 - 36

25-52

63-35
76 - 30

ZKOP
23-101
34 -39
28-64
56 - 30
47 - 41
58 - 45

ZKOP
53 - 36
74 - 24
44 - 36
53-23
21-41
98 - 29

ZKOP

28 -52
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HM/NIA

15/10/2016
15/10/2016
15/10/2016

15/10/2016

15/10/2016

HM/NIA

22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016
22/10/2016

HM/NIA
29/10/2016

29/10/2016

29/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016

29/10/2016

HM/NIA

05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016
05/11/2016

HM/NIA

12/11/2016

12/11/2016
12/11/2016

12/11/2016

12/11/2016

FHNEAO
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(N.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

A.KANTZAL (EPTANHZ)

FEPAKA KA.

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHE.
YMHTTOY
ANOOYMNOAHZ

M. FTANNAKOMOYAOZ
ZQOPIAZ

FHNEAO
ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

QPA ATQNAZ

17:00  AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ - AEX IAXQN KOAQNOY
18:00 'z KOPQMIOY - EYNIKOZ TA%

19:30 KAO MEAIZZION - AO AMYNTAZ

20:00  AGHNAIKOZ AS -rAEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.I.
20:30 KPONOX AO - AEN KHOIZIAZ

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

12:30
12:30
19:00
19:15
20:30
20:45

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ - M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY - KPONOZ AO

AO AMYNTAZ - AGHNAIKOZ A%

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T - 2 KOPQMIOY

MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
EYNIKOZ MAZ

- KAO MEAIZZIQN
- AO APHZ MNETPOYMNOAHZX

6n ATQNIZTIKH

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

A.KAATZAZ (EPTANHZ)
FEPAKA KA.

YMHTTOY

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAX
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHX.
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANOOYMNOAHZ

M. TTANNAKOMOYAOZ
ZQOPIAZ

FHAEAO
60 EN. AYK. AIFAAEQ

YMHTTOY
A.KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)

EPAKA KA.

M. FTANNAKOMOYAOZ

QPA ATQNAZz

17:00  AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ - 'z KOPQMIOY
M.E.AA.Z.
17:00 - AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
19:30 KAO MEAIZZION - AEN KHOIZIAZ
20:00 AOHNAIKOZ AZ - MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO
20:30  KPONOz AO - EYNIKOZ TAZ
- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
21:00 AO AMYNTAZ

r

7n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

12:30
12:30
18:00
19:15
20:30
20:45

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ - AOHNAIKOZ A%

AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY - KAO MEAIZZIQN

rz KoOPQrioy - KPONOZ AO

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T - AO APHZ NETPOYNOAHZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO - AO AMYNTAZ

EYNIKOZ MAZ - M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

M.E.AAZL.
17:00 - [Z KOPQMIOY
Al .EAEYOEPIOZ
19:00 AO AMYNTAZ - AEN KHOIZIAZ
20:00 AOHNAIKOX AZ - AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
- AO APHZ
20:30  KPONOZ AO
METPOYMOAHZ
- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY -
20:30 TTANAGHNAIKOZ AO

AN T

ZKOP
44 - 82
18- 85
21-67

80-14

24 -41

ZKOP
45 -24
50 - 28
44 - 62
44 - 47
80 - 25
39-34

$KOP
44 - 22

29-71

19 - 62
48 - 52
52-39

52-25

ZKOP
58 -45
78 - 27
41-70
45 -37
44 - 41
43-36

ZKop

53-20

30 - 47
54 -60

56 - 43

82-17
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HM/NIA
12/11/2016

HM/NIA

19/11/2016
19/11/2016
19/11/2016
22/12/2016
07/01/2017
08/01/2017

HM/NIA

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016

26/11/2016
26/11/2016

HM/NIA

03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016

HM/NIA

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016

HM/NIA
17/12/2016
17/12/2016

FHNEAO

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

FHNEAO
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANQ AIOZION
AHM.BIKEAAZ
ANOOYMNOAHZ
METPOYMOAHZ KA.

FHNEAO

AHM.BIKEAAZ

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

YMHTTOY

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(N.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

A KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)
M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ

FHNEAO
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHZ.
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANOOYMNOAHZ
FEPAKA KA.

ZQOPIAZ

FHNEAO

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANOGOYMNOAHZ
EPAKA KA.

ANQ AIOZION

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHE.

QPA
21:00

ATQNAZ
KAO MEAIZZION

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

12:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
18:00 'z KOPQMIOY

20:45 EYNIKOZ MAZ

19:15 AEN KHOIZIAZ

19:15 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.lM. T
14:30 AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZ

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ
12:30  AEN KHOIZIAX
M.E.AA.Z.
17:00
ATl .EAEYOEPIOX
19:00 AO AMYNTAZ
19:30 KAO MEAIZZION
20:00 AGHNAIKO: AL
20:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

11n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

12:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
17:00 AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ
18:00 r'z KorPQrnioy

19:15 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T
20:30 KPONOZ AO

20:45 EYNIKOZ M'AZ

12n ATQONIZTIKH

- EYNIKOZ TA%

- AO AMYNTAZ

- KAO MEAIZZION

- AGHNAIKOZ A%

- MTANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- KPONOZ AO

- M.E.ALA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY -
AT

- KPONOZ AO

- EYNIKOZ TA%

- AO APHZ
METPOYMOAHZX

- 2 KOPQMIOY
- AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

- AEN KHOIZIAZ

- AGHNAIKOZ A%

- AO AMYNTAZ

- M.E.ALAX. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
- KAO MEAIZZION

- MNANAGHNAIKOX AO

QPA ATQNAZ
17:00 M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ - KAO MEAIZZION
17:00 AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ - AO AMYNTAZ
18:00 'z KoPQrioy - MTANA©GHNAIKOZ AO
19:15 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T - AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
20:30 KPONOZ AO - AGHNAIKOZ AZ
20:45 EYNIKOZ TAZ - AEN KHOIZIAX
13n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA ArQNAZz
12:30  AEN KHOIZIAZ - ['Z KOPQMIOY
12:30  AEX IAXQN KOAQNOY - EYNIKOZ TA%

ZKoP
19 -42

ZKop
72 -45
49 - 30
41-53
48 - 53
15-59
59 -58

ZKoP

54-13

37-58

55-59

30-34

80 -16
46 - 36

ZKOP
45 - 32
28- 63
44 - 40
27-29
65 - 21
38-55

ZKoP
50-43
39-80
15-75
33-64
44 - 50
33-42

zZKoP
78 - 25
52 -42



HM

ZA

ZA

ZA

ZA

HM

ZA

ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

ZA

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

HM
ZA

ZA

ZA

ZA
ZA
ZA

HM
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA
ZA

HM/NIA

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

17/12/2016

HM/NIA

14/01/2017

14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
14/01/2017

14/01/2017

HM/NIA

21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017
21/01/2017

HM/NIA
28/01/2017

28/01/2017

28/01/2017

28/01/2017
28/01/2017
28/01/2017

HM/NIA

04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017

FHNEAO

AKAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)

M. FTANNAKOIMOYAOZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

YMHTTOY

FHNEAO

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

ATl TPIAAOZ KA.
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

14n

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(N.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

FEPAKA KA.

ZQOPIAZ

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ

AT.NIKOAAOY MATHX.

YMHTTOY
ANOOYMNOAHZ

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ
ZQOPIAZ

FHNEAO
Al.TPIAAOZ KA.

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

QPA ArQNAZz
-M.EAAL.
20:00 AGHNAIKOZ Az
Al .EAEYOEPIOZ
- AO APHZ
20:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
METPOYTMOAHZ
- AEK NEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
21:00 KAO MEAIZZION r
21:00 AO AMYNTAZ - KPONOZ AO
ATQONIZTIKH
QPA ArQNAZz
M.EAAZ.
17:00 - AO AMYNTAZ
AT .EAEYOEPIOZ
17:00  AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ - AEN KHOIZIAZ
18:00 'z KOPQMIOY - AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
19:30 KAO MEAIZZION - AGHNAIKOZ A%
20:30 KPONOX AO - MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO
- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
20:45  EYNIKOZ MAZ

15n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

12:30
12:30
19:00
19:15
20:30
20:45

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ

AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
AO AMYNTAZ

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
EYNIKOZ MAZ

16n ATQNIZTIKH

MEAIZZIQN KA.B'(N.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

A.KANTZAL (EPTANHZ)
FEPAKA KA.

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAX
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHX.
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANOOYNOAHZ

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ

r

- KPONOZ AO

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX

- KAO MEAIZZIQN

- AGHNAIKOZ A%

- M.E.AAX. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AEN KHOIZIAZ

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
r

- MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO
- AO AMYNTAZ

QPA ATQNAZ
17:00 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ - EYNIKOZ MAZ
17:00 M.E.AAZ.
AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
18:00 Iz KOPQMIOY
19:30 KAO MEAIZZION
20:00 AOHNAIKOX AX
20:30 KPONOZ AO

17n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

12:30
12:30
18:00
19:15
20:30

ATQNAZ

AEN KHOIZIAZ

AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

r'z KOPQrioy

AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

- AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

- KAO MEAIZZIQN

- M.E.AAX. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZX

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AGHNAIKOZ A%

ZKoP

55-28

59 -28

19-35

43-59

ZKoP

57 -52

38-68
25 -67
44 - 54
26 -39

44 -23

ZKOP
42 -30
58-25
64 - 45
35-81
57-21

20-0

ZKOP
30-72

23-49

53-50

24 - 40
55 - 27
32-48

ZKOP
72-33
52 - 16
42-54
29 - 45
44 -33
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HM/NIA
04/02/2017

HM/NIA

11/02/2017

11/02/2017

11/02/2017
11/02/2017
11/02/2017
11/02/2017

HM/NIA

18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
18/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017

HM/NIA

04/03/2017

04/03/2017

04/03/2017

04/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017

HM/NIA

11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017

HM/NIA
18/03/2017

FHNEAO
ZQOPIAZ

FHNEAO

60 EN. AYK. AIFAAEQ

Al.TPIAAOZ KA.

A.KANTZAL (EPTANHZ)
YMHTTOY

MEAIZZIQN KA.B“(M.TPIANTA®YAAQY)

FEPAKA KA.

FHNEAO

ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANOGOYMNOAHZ
ZQOPIAZ
AHM.BIKEAAX
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHX.

FHANEAO

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
A KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)
FEPAKA KA.

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ

MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

YMHTTOY

FHAEAO
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHX.
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ANGOOYMNOAHZ

ANQ AIOZION

FEPAKA KA.

FHNEAO
AHM.BIKEAAZ

QPA ATQNAZ
20:45 EYNIKOZ MAZ - KPONOZ AO
18n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA ATQNAZ
M.E.AAAL.
17:00 - EYNIKOZ TAZ
Al .EAEYOEPIOZ
- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
17:00  AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ
17:30 AOHNAIKOZ A% - AEN KHOIZIAZ
19:00 AO AMYNTAZ - MNANAGHNAIKOX AO
19:30  KAO MEAIZZION - AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
20:30 KPONOZ AO - 2 KOPQMIOY
19n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

17:00 AO APHZ METPOYMOAHZ - KPONOZ AO

18:00 'z KOPQMIoY - M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

19:15 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.M. T - MANAGHNAIKOX AO

20:45 EYNIKOZ MAZ - KAO MEAIZZION

20:45 AEN KHOIZIAX - AO AMYNTAZ

12:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY - AGHNAIKOZ A%

20n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ

M.E.AA.Z.
17:00

ATl.EAEYOEPIOX
20:00 AOGHNAIKOZ Az
20:30 KPONOZ AO
20:30 MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
21:00 KAO MEAIZZIQN
21:00 AO AMYNTAZ

21n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

12:30 AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY
17:00 AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ
18:00 r'z KOPQrioy

19:15 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.N. T
20:00 EYNIKOZ MAZ

20:30 KPONOZ AO

22n ATOQNIXZTIKH

QPA
12:30

ATQNAZ
AEN KHOIZIAZ

- AO APHZ
METPOYMOAHZX

- EYNIKOZ TAx

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY -
AN.T

- AEN KHOIZIAZ
- ['Z KOPQMIOY
- AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

- MANA©GHNAIKOZ AO

- KAO MEAIZZIQON

- AGHNAIKOX AZ

- AEN KHOIZIAZ

- AO AMYNTAZ

- M.E.ALAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- AEZ IAZQN KOAQNOY

$KOP
42 - 44

ZKoP

26 -49

61 - 47

49 - 41
39-50
33-58
83-18

SKOP
32-73
35 - 39
23- 66
41-31
63-44
32-35

ZKoP

37-59

57 -49

62 - 33

45 - 38
56 - 37
35-60

ZKOP
41 - 47
55 - 44
23-81
22-62
52 - 48
40 - 33

ZKop
38 - 47
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18/03/2017

18/03/2017

18/03/2017

18/03/2017
18/03/2017

FHNEAO

60 EN. AYK. AIFAAEQ
YMHTTOY

A.KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)

M. TTANNAKOMNOYAOZ
MEAIZZIQN KA.B (M. TPIANTA®YAAQY)

QPA

17:00

19:00

20:00

20:30
21:00

ATQNAZ

M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

AO AMYNTAZ

AGHNAIKOZ A%

MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
KAO MEAIZZION

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY -
AT

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AO APHZ
METPOYTMOAHZ

- EYNIKOZ TAZ
- KPONOZ AO

ZKoP

63-24

90 - 33

83-31

55-39
32-53



